
B.A. LL.B. (Hons.) 2019-2024 Batch  
 

 
1ST SEMESTER 

 

Course 
Code 

 
Subjects 

L 
 

T P Total Credits 

ECO1702 Introductory Microeconomics 4 0 0 4 

PSC1701 Political Science-I 4 0 0 4 

ENG1001 English-I 3 0 2 4 

LAW1701 Law of General Contract 4 0 0 4 

LAW1702 
 
 

Law of Torts including MV 
Accidents and Consumer 
Protection Law 

4 
0 0 4 

LAW1703 Introduction to Indian Legal 
System 

4 
0 0 4 

SKL1005 Chinese-I 0 0 0 0 

     24 

 2nd SEMESTER     

Course 
Code 

 
Subjects 

L 
T P Total Credits 

ECO1703 Introductory Macroeconomics    4 0 0 4 

PSC1702 Political Science-II   4 0 0 4 

LAW1704 Legal English & Legal Writing  3 0 2 4 

LAW1705 Legal & Constitutional History  4 0 0 4 

LAW1706 Law of Special Contracts  4 0 0 4 

PSP2702 Environmental Studies & 
Disaster Management 

 2 
0 2 3 

SKL1006 Chinese -II  0 0 0 0 

 
  

  23 
 

 3rd SEMESTER     

Course 
Code 

 
Subjects 

L 
T P Total Credits 

LAW2701 Family Law - I   4 0 0 4 

LAW2702 Property Law  4 0 0 4 

LAW2703 Constitutional Law - I  4 0 0 4 

ECO2703 Mathematical Methods for 
Economics-I 

 4 
0 0 4 

SKL1801 Excel Spreadsheet Modelling 1 0 2 2 

PSC2703 Political Science III   4 0 0 4 

 
  

  22 
 

 4th SEMESTER     

Course 
Code 

 
Subjects 

L 
T P Total Credits 

LAW2704 Family Law - II 4 0 0 4 

LAW2706 Jurisprudence 4 0 0 4 



B.A. LL.B. (Hons.) 2019-2024 Batch  
 

 
 
 

LAW2705 Constitutional Law - II 4 0 0 4 

ECO1709 Indian Economic History 6 0 0 6 

ACC2703 Accounting for Lawyers 4 0 0 4 

SCG1701 Sociology -I  4 0 0 4 

     26 

 5th SEMESTER     

Course 
Code 

 
Subjects 

L 
T P Total Credits 

LAW3701 Criminal Procedure Code 4 0 0 4 

LAW3702 Company Law 4 0 0 4 

LAW3703 Law of Crimes 4 0 0 4 

SKL1301 Critical Reasoning and Systems 
Thinking 

1 
0 2 2 

ECO2712 Monetory Economics 6 0 0 6 

SCG2701 Sociology -II 4 0 0 4 

     24 

 6th SEMESTER     

Course 
Code 

 
Subjects 

L 
T P Total Credits 

LAW3704 Alternate Dispute Resolution 4 0 0 4 

LAW3705 Civil Procedure Code & 
Limitation Act 

4 
0 0 4 

LAW3706 Law of Evidence 4 0 0 4 

SKL3704 Public Speaking Course 1 0 2 2 

LAW3707 Law and Economics 4 0 0 4 

SCG3701 Sociology -III 4 0 0 4 

     22 



B.A. LL.B. (Hons.): 2020-2025 Batch  
 

 
1ST SEMESTER 

 
  

Course 
Code 

 
Subjects 

L 
 

T P Total Credits 

LAW1701 Law of General Contract 4 0 0 4 

LAW1702 Law of Torts including MV 
Accidents and Consumer 
Protection Law 

4 
0 0 4 

LAW1707 Legal Method 4 0 0 4 

ECO1702 Introductory Microeconomics 4 0 0 4 

ENG1001 English -I   3 0 2 4 

PSC1701 Political Science - I  4 0 0 4 

     24 

 2nd SEMESTER     

Course 
Code 

 
Subjects 

L 
T P Total Credits 

ECO1703 Introductory Macroeconomics   4 0 0 4 

PSC1701 Political Science-II  4 0 0 4 

ENG1002 English-II 3 0 2 4 

LAW1705 Legal & Constitutional History 4 0 0 4 

LAW1706 Law of Special Contracts 4 0 0 4 

PSP2702 Environmental Studies & Disaster 
Management 

2 
0 2 3 

     23 



B.A. LL.B. (Hons.): 2020-2025 Batch  
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Prof. (Dr.) Pritam Baruah 
Dean, School of Law 

 

 3rd SEMESTER     

Course 
Code 

Subjects L 
T P Total Credits 

LAW2701 Family Law - I  4 0 0 4 

LAW2702 Property Law 4 0 0 4 

LAW2703 Constitutional Law – I 4 0 0 4 

ECO2703 Mathematical Methods for 
Economics-I 

4 
0 0 4 

SKL2708 Introduction to Word Processor 
and Spreadsheet Applications 

1 
0 2 2 

PSC2703 Political Science III  4 0 0 4 

 
  

  22 
 

 4th SEMESTER     

Course 
Code 

Subjects L 
T P Total Credits 

LAW2704 Family Law – II 4 0 0 4 

LAW2705 Constitutional Law – II 4 0 0 4 

LAW2706 Jurisprudence 4 0 0 4 

ECO2714 International Trade 4 0 0 4 

ACC2703 Accounting for Lawyers 4 0 0 4 

SCG1701 Sociology -I 4 0 0 4 

 
  

  24 
 



BA. LL.B. (Hons.) 2021-2026 Batch  
 

 
1ST SEMESTER 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Course 
Code 

 
Subjects 

L 
 

T P Total Credits 

LAW1701 Law of General Contract 4 0 0 4 

LAW1702 Law of Torts including MV 
Accidents and Consumer 
Protection Law 

4 
0 0 4 

LAW1707 Legal Method 4 0 0 4 

ECO1702 Introductory Microeconomics 4 0 0 4 

ENG1001 English -I   3 0 2 4 

PSC1701 Political Science - I      4 0 0 4 

     24 

2nd SEMESTER     

Course 
Code 

 
Subjects 

L 
 

T P Total Credits 

LAW1706 Law of Special Contracts 4 0 0 4 

LAW1705 Legal & Constitutional History 4 0 0 4 

PSP2702 Environmental Studies & Disaster 
Management 

2 
0 2 3 

ECO1703 Introductory Macroeconomics 4 0 0 4 

ENG1002 English -II  3 0 2 4 

PSC1702 Political Science – II 4 0 0 4 

     23 


